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ABSA Shuttle Schedule

Friday and Saturday Shuttles Every 30 mins

6:45 AM start at Residence Inn
7:15 AM start at Residence Inn
7:45 AM start at Residence Inn
8:15 AM last departure from Residence Inn
4:45 PM start at Desert Ridge
5:15 PM start at Desert Ridge
5:45 PM start at Desert Ridge
6:15 PM last departure from Desert Ridge

Sunday - Wednesday Morning Shuttles Every 15 min

6:45 AM start at Residence Inn
7:00 AM start at Residence Inn
7:15 AM start at Residence Inn
7:30 AM start at Residence Inn
7:45 AM start at Residence Inn
8:00 AM start at Residence Inn
8:15 AM last departure from Residence Inn
8:30 AM last departure from Residence Inn

Sunday Afternoon and Evening Shuttles Every 15 min

4:30 PM start at Desert Ridge
4:45 PM start at Desert Ridge
5:00 PM start at Desert Ridge
5:15 PM start at Desert Ridge
5:30 PM start at Desert Ridge
5:45 PM start at Desert Ridge
6:00 PM start at Desert Ridge
6:15 PM start at Desert Ridge

6:45 PM start at Desert Ridge



7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge
last departure from Desert Ridge
last departure from Desert Ridge

Monday Afternoon and Evening Shuttles Every 15 min

4:45 AM
5:00 AM
5:15 AM
5:30 AM
5:45 AM
6:00 AM
6:15 AM
6:30 AM

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge

start at Desert Ridge
last departure from Desert Ridge
last departure from Desert Ridge

Tuesday and Wednesday Afternoon Shuttles Every 15 mins

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

start at Desert Ridge
start at Desert Ridge
Desert Ridge
Desert Ridge
Desert Ridge
Desert Ridge
last departure from Desert Ridge
last departure from Desert Ridge



