# **ABSA Shuttle Schedule**

#### Friday and Saturday Shuttles Every 30 mins

6:45 AM	start at Residence Inn
7:15 AM	start at Residence Inn
7:45 AM	start at Residence Inn
8:15 AM	last departure from Residence Inn
4:45 PM	start at Desert Ridge
5:15 PM	start at Desert Ridge
5:45 PM	start at Desert Ridge
6:15 PM	last departure from Desert Ridge

#### Sunday - Wednesday Morning Shuttles Every 15 min

6:45 AM	start at Residence Inn
7:00 AM	start at Residence Inn
7:15 AM	start at Residence Inn
7:30 AM	start at Residence Inn
7:45 AM	start at Residence Inn
8:00 AM	start at Residence Inn
8:15 AM	last departure from Residence Inn
8:30 AM	last departure from Residence Inn

#### **Sunday Afternoon and Evening Shuttles Every 15 min**

4:30 PM	start at Desert Ridge
4:45 PM	start at Desert Ridge
5:00 PM	start at Desert Ridge
5:15 PM	start at Desert Ridge
5:30 PM	start at Desert Ridge
5:45 PM	start at Desert Ridge
6:00 PM	start at Desert Ridge
6:15 PM	start at Desert Ridge
6:45 PM	start at Desert Ridge

7:00 PM	start at Desert Ridge
7:15 PM	start at Desert Ridge
7:30 PM	start at Desert Ridge
7:45 PM	start at Desert Ridge
8:00 PM	start at Desert Ridge
8:15 PM	last departure from Desert Ridge
8:30 PM	last departure from Desert Ridge

## **Monday Afternoon and Evening Shuttles Every 15 min**

4:45 AM	start at Desert Ridge
5:00 AM	start at Desert Ridge
5:15 AM	start at Desert Ridge
5:30 AM	start at Desert Ridge
5:45 AM	start at Desert Ridge
6:00 AM	start at Desert Ridge
6:15 AM	last departure from Desert Ridge
6:30 AM	last departure from Desert Ridge

### Tuesday and Wednesday Afternoon Shuttles Every 15 mins

4:45 PM	start at Desert Ridge
5:00 PM	start at Desert Ridge
5:15 PM	Desert Ridge
5:30 PM	Desert Ridge
5:45 PM	Desert Ridge
6:00 PM	Desert Ridge
6:15 PM	last departure from Desert Ridge
6:30 PM	last departure from Desert Ridge